
Division 2 Girls
1  St. Ignace                 Team Points -53-

4 68 4 Wisteria BRADY 9 25:13.7 8:08
9 74 9 Mariana ZARAGOZA 11 26:17.8 8:28
11 69 11 Addison CHEESEMAN 12 26:27.7 8:32
15 72 14 Kylee PETERS 11 27:04.8 8:44
16 70 15 Makayla HESS 11 27:26.8 8:51
31 73 ( 25 ) Skylar SECCIA 11 32:19.4 10:25
32 71 ( 26 ) Haleigh MATTSON 10 32:26.0 10:27

2  Hancock                 Team Points -54-
3 51 3 Maylie KILPELA 10 25:10.5 8:07
5 47 5 Sierrah DRISCOLL 11 25:25.8 8:12
8 49 8 Adia KERANEN 11 26:07.0 8:25
20 48 18 Greta HEPOKOSKI 11 28:38.5 9:14
22 50 20 Kysa KERANEN 10 29:01.4 9:21
24 46 ( 21 ) Cayley CUNARD 11 29:18.9 9:27

3  Ironwood                 Team Points -70-
1 54 1 Aundrea STENGARD 11 23:28.1 7:34
6 56 6 Lilley SMITH 10 25:44.5 8:18
13 53 13 Haley RHENLUND 12 27:01.4 8:43
27 55 23 Sienna HOLLENBECK 10 29:55.9 9:39
34 52 27 Anna BUERGER 11 33:30.5 10:48

4  Ishpeming                 Team Points -72-
2 58 2 Lola KORPI 9 23:42.9 7:39
7 60 7 Taylor LONGTINE 11 25:48.3 8:19
17 61 16 Jadyn MAKI 12 27:53.4 8:59
21 57 19 Chyanne GARDNER 12 28:54.8 9:19
36 59 28 Rebecka LIIMATTA 9 35:49.3 11:33

5  West Iron County                 Team Points -85-
10 80 10 Avery BOCIEK 12 26:23.1 8:30
12 82 12 Zoe KOLENDA 12 26:52.6 8:40
18 84 17 Jordan SHAMION 12 27:57.7 9:01
26 81 22 Hailee BRADSHAW 11 29:55.2 9:39
28 83 24 Brynlee NODURFT 9 30:12.6 9:44
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Division 2 Girls
1 1 54 Aundrea STENGARD 1 (1) 11 Ironwood 23:28.1 7:34
2 2 58 Lola KORPI 2 (1) 9 Ishpeming 23:42.9 7:39
3 3 51 Maylie KILPELA 1 (2) 10 Hancock 25:10.5 8:07
4 4 68 Wisteria BRADY 1 (3) 9 St. Ignace 25:13.7 8:08
5 5 47 Sierrah DRISCOLL 1 (4) 11 Hancock 25:25.8 8:12
6 6 56 Lilley SMITH 1 (5) 10 Ironwood 25:44.5 8:18
7 7 60 Taylor LONGTINE 2 (2) 11 Ishpeming 25:48.3 8:19
8 8 49 Adia KERANEN 1 (6) 11 Hancock 26:07.0 8:25
9 9 74 Mariana ZARAGOZA 1 (7) 11 St. Ignace 26:17.8 8:28
10 10 80 Avery BOCIEK 1 (8) 12 West Iron County 26:23.1 8:30
11 11 69 Addison CHEESEMAN 1 (9) 12 St. Ignace 26:27.7 8:32
12 12 82 Zoe KOLENDA 1 (10) 12 West Iron County 26:52.6 8:40
13 13 53 Haley RHENLUND 1 (11) 12 Ironwood 27:01.4 8:43
14 (<5) 75 Macie AHONEN 1 (12) 12 Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessem 27:03.9 8:43
15 14 72 Kylee PETERS 1 (13) 11 St. Ignace 27:04.8 8:44
16 15 70 Makayla HESS 1 (14) 11 St. Ignace 27:26.8 8:51
17 16 61 Jadyn MAKI 2 (3) 12 Ishpeming 27:53.4 8:59
18 17 84 Jordan SHAMION 1 (15) 12 West Iron County 27:57.7 9:01
19 (<5) 77 Nyah HEWITT 1 (16) 11 Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessem 28:03.0 9:02
20 18 48 Greta HEPOKOSKI 1 (17) 11 Hancock 28:38.5 9:14
21 19 57 Chyanne GARDNER 2 (4) 12 Ishpeming 28:54.8 9:19
22 20 50 Kysa KERANEN 1 (18) 10 Hancock 29:01.4 9:21
23 (<5) 44 Ellie DELENE 1 (19) 9 Baraga 29:07.6 9:23
24 ( 21 ) 46 Cayley CUNARD 1 (20) 11 Hancock 29:18.9 9:27
25 (<5) 45 Logan DESROCHERS 1 (21) 10 Baraga 29:50.6 9:37
26 22 81 Hailee BRADSHAW 1 (22) 11 West Iron County 29:55.2 9:39
27 23 55 Sienna HOLLENBECK 1 (23) 10 Ironwood 29:55.9 9:39
28 24 83 Brynlee NODURFT 1 (24) 9 West Iron County 30:12.6 9:44
29 (<5) 65 Clara GILROY 1 (25) 10 Manistique 30:19.1 9:46
30 (<5) 64 Aubrey EKSTROM 1 (26) 9 Manistique 31:37.4 10:12
31 ( 25 ) 73 Skylar SECCIA 1 (27) 11 St. Ignace 32:19.4 10:25
32 ( 26 ) 71 Haleigh MATTSON 1 (28) 10 St. Ignace 32:26.0 10:27
33 (<5) 66 Danielle LUND 1 (29) 9 Manistique 33:22.7 10:46
34 27 52 Anna BUERGER 1 (30) 11 Ironwood 33:30.5 10:48
35 (<5) 67 Linnea WAY 1 (31) 9 Manistique 33:42.0 10:52
36 28 59 Rebecka LIIMATTA 2 (5) 9 Ishpeming 35:49.3 11:33

DNS (DNS) 62 Abby RACINE 2 (*) 11 Ishpeming DNS
DNS (DNS) 76 Kaylee CORPORAL 1 (*) Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessem DNS
DNS (DNS) 78 Brooke STANISLAWSKI 1 (*) Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessem DNS
DNS (DNS) 79 Natalie STONE 1 (*) 10 Wakefield-Marenisco/Bessem DNS

Number of records: 80
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